True Blue II Rockwell Hardness Tester
CLOSED-LOOP | ALL SCALE
MEETS ASTM E18 AND ISO 6508 - MADE IN USA
True Blue II Rockwell Hardness Tester
CLOSED-LOOP | ALL SCALE - MEETS ASTM E18 AND ISO 6508
12April
Typewritten Text

•	 15T, 30T, 45T
•	 15W, 30W, 45W
•	 15X, 30X, 45X
•	 15Y, 30Y, 45Y
Forces:
•	 3 Kg
•	 15 Kg
•	 30 Kg
•	 45 Kg
Vertical Height
Throat Depth
True Blue II Rockwell Hardness Tester
Standard Models & Accessories
Hardness Anvils
Model # Height Depth
TB-II-H10-D5.5 10” 5.5”
TB-II-H10-D9.5 10” 9.5”
TB-II-H14-D5.5 14” 5.5”
TB-II-H14-D9.5 14” 9.5”
TB-II-H18-D5.5 18” 5.5”
TB-II-H18-D9.5 18” 9.5”
TB-II-H24-D.5 24” 5.5”
TB-II-H24-D.9.5 24” 9.5”
Ball Indenters
Hardness Test Blocks
Standard TB-II Models
Standard Accessories (Sold Seperately)